Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Global-Mark Pty. Ltd., certify the electrical equipment described hereunder complies with standards listed herein and notifies the certificate holder to affix the
authorised Approval Mark on the product of the same type and the Regulatory Compliance Mark (RCM) mark provided that the requirements of all relevant
parts of AS/NZS 4417 applicable to the article are fulfilled.  In placing the Approval and RCM mark on the product, the Responsible Supplier makes a
declaration of compliance with the certification standard(s) and confirms that the product is identical to the product certified herein. – This Certificate meets
the requirements of a Recognised External Certification Scheme (EESS- RECS) and a Recognised External Approval Scheme (NSW-REAS).
CERTIFICATION AND CERTIFICATE HOLDER DETAILS
Company Name  Xinsu Global Electronic Co.,Limited Other Name
Address  Unit 2508A 25/F Bank of America Tower, 12 Harcourt Road Central - - Hong Kong
Client ID  108463  Global-Mark File Number: 108463-002 System 1 Approval
Certificate Number & Approval Mark GMA-514887-EA Revision Number 00
Certification Standard(s)  AS/NZS 62368.1:2022 & AS/NZS 3112:20
technology equipment - Safety requirements
Type of Certification  Electrical Safety Product Scheme  Global-Mark Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme
CERTIFICATE DATES
Certificate Issue Date  21/02/2023
Certificate Last Update Date
Certification Expiry Date 21/02/2028
17
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
CERTIFIED ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
Declared Article Product Description Trade Name Model Number Rating
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12012500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.0Vdc,  12.5A,
150.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.0Vdc,  15.0A,
180.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12018000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.0Vdc,  18.0A,
216.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12020000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.0Vdc,  20.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12610000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.6Vdc,  10.0A,
126.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12612500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.6Vdc,  12.5A,
157.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12615000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.6Vdc,  15.0A,
189.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12618000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.6Vdc,  18.0A,
226.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG12620000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:12.6Vdc,  20.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG13810000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:13.8Vdc,  10.0A,
138.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG13812500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:13.8Vdc,  12.5A,
172.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG13815000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:13.8Vdc,  15.0A,
207.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG13818000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:13.8Vdc,  18.0A,
248.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG13820000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:13.8Vdc,  20.0A,
276.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG14615000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:14.6Vdc,  15.0A,
219.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG14618000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:14.6Vdc,  18.0A,
262.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG14620000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:14.6Vdc,  20.0A,
292.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG15015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:15.0Vdc,  15.0A,
225.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG15017500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:15.0Vdc, 17.5A,
262.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG15019465 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:15.0Vdc, 19.465A,
291.975W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG16815000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:16.8Vdc,  15.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG16817300 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:16.8Vdc,  17.3A,
290.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG16918000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:16.9Vdc,  18.0A,
304.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG18012500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:18.0Vdc,  12.5A,
225.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG18015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:18.0Vdc,  15.0A,
270.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG18016660 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:18.0Vdc,  16.66A,
299.88W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG18018330 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:18.0Vdc,  18.3A,
330.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19012000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.0Vdc,  12.0A,
228.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19012500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.0Vdc,  12.5A,
237.5W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.0Vdc,  15.0A,
285.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19015790 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.0Vdc,  15.79A,
300.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19017360 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.0Vdc,  17.36A,
330.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19512310 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.5Vdc,  12.31A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19516900 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.5Vdc,  16.90A,
329.55W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG19516920 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:19.5Vdc,  16.92A,
330.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG20010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:20.0Vdc,  10.0A,
200.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG20015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:20.0Vdc,  15.0A,
300.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG20016500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:20.0Vdc,  16.5A,
330.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG21010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:21.0Vdc,  10.0A,
210.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG21015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:21.0Vdc,  15.0A,
315.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG24010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:24.0Vdc,  10.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG24012000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:24.0Vdc,  12.0A,
288.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG24012500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:24.0Vdc,  12.5A,
300.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG24015000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:24.0Vdc,  15.0A,
360.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2528000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.2Vdc,  8.0A,
201.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2529000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.2Vdc,  9.0A,
226.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25210000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.2Vdc,  10.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25212500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.2Vdc,  12.5A,
315.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25215000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.2Vdc,  15.0A,
378.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2558000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  8.0A,
204.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2559000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  9.0A,
229.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25510000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  10.0A,
255.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25512000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  12.0A,
306.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25512500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  12.5A,
318.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG25514800 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:25.5Vdc,  14.8A,
377.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2608000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  8.0A,
208.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2609000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  9.0A,
234.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG26010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  10.0A,
260.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG26012000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  12.0A,
312.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG26012500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  12.5A,
325.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG26014500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:26.0Vdc,  14.5A,
377W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2808000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:28.0Vdc,  8.0A,
224.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG28010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:28.0Vdc,  10.0A,
280.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG28012000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:28.0Vdc,  12.0A,
336.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2928000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.2Vdc,  8.0A,
233.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG29210000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.2Vdc, 10.0A,
292.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG29212000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.2Vdc,  12.0A,
350.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2947000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.4Vdc,  7.0A,
205.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG2948000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.4Vdc,  8.0A,
235.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG29410000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.4Vdc, 10.0A,
294.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG29412000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:29.4Vdc,  12.0A,
352.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3007000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:30.0Vdc,  7.0A,
210.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3008000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:30.0Vdc,  8.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG30010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:30.0Vdc,  10.0A,
300.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG30012000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:30.0Vdc,  12.0A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3287000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:32.8Vdc,  7.0A,
229.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3288000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:32.8Vdc, 8.0A,
262.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG32810000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:32.8Vdc, 10.0A,
328.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3367000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:33.6Vdc,  7.0A,
235.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3368000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:33.6Vdc, 8.0A,
268.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG33610000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:33.6Vdc, 10.0A,
336.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3606000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.0Vdc,  6.0A,
216.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3607000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.0Vdc,  7.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3608000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.0Vdc,  8.0A,
288.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG36010000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.0Vdc,  10.0A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3656000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.5Vdc,  6.0A,
219.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3657000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.5Vdc,  7.0A,
255.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3658000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.5Vdc,  8.0A,
292.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG36510000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:36.5Vdc,  10.0A,
365.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3786000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:37.8Vdc,  6.0A,
226.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3787000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:37.8Vdc,  7.0A,
264.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3788000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:37.8Vdc,  8.0A,
302.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG37810000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:37.8Vdc,  10.0A,
378.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3806000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:38.0Vdc,  6.0A,
228.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3807000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:38.0Vdc,  7.0A,
266.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3808000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:38.0Vdc,  8.0A,
304.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG3809500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:38.0Vdc,  9.5A,
361.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4026000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:40.2Vdc,  6.0A,
241.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4027000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:40.2Vdc, 7.0A,
281.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4028000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:40.2Vdc, 8.0A,
321.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4029000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:40.2Vdc, 9.0A,
361.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4206000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:42.0Vdc,  6.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4207000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:42.0Vdc,  7.0A,
294.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4208000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:42.0Vdc,  8.0A,
336.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4208500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:42.0Vdc,  8.5A,
357.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4385000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:43.8Vdc,  5.0A,
219.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4386000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:43.8Vdc,  6.0A,
262.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4387000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:43.8Vdc,  7.0A,
306.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4388000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:43.8Vdc,  8.0A,
350.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4505000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:45.0Vdc,  5.0A,
225.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4506000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:45.0Vdc,  6.0A,
270.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4507000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:45.0Vdc,  7.0A,
315.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4508000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:45.0Vdc,  8.0A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4625000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:46.2Vdc,  5.0A,
231.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4626000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:46.2Vdc,  6.0A,
277.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4627000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:46.2Vdc,  7.0A,
323.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4627500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:46.2Vdc,  7.5A,
346.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4755000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:47.5Vdc,  5.0A,
237.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4756000 IInput:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:47.5Vdc,  6.0A,
285.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4757000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:47.5Vdc,  7.0A,
332.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4805000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:48.0Vdc,  5.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4806000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:48.0Vdc,  6.0A,
288.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4806250 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:48.0Vdc,  6.25A,
300.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4807000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:48.0Vdc,  7.0A,
329.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG4807500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:48.0Vdc,  7.5A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5044000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:50.4Vdc,  4.0A,
201.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5045000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:50.4Vdc,  5.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5046000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:50.4Vdc,  6.0A,
302.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5047143 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:50.4Vdc,  7.143A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5104000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:51.0Vdc,  4.0A,
204.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5105000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:51.0Vdc,  5.0A,
255.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5106000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:51.0Vdc,  6.0A,
306.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5107000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:51.0Vdc,  7.0A,
357.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5224000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:52.2Vdc,  4.0A,
208.8W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5225000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:52.2Vdc,  5.0A,
261.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5226000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:52.2Vdc,  6.0A,
313.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5226500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:52.2Vdc, 6.5A,
339.3W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5226897 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:52.2Vdc, 6.897A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5464000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.6Vdc,  4.0A,
218.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5465000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.6Vdc,  5.0A,
273.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5466000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.6Vdc,  6.0A,
327.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5466500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.6Vdc,  6.5A,
354.9W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5466593 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.6Vdc,  6.593A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5484000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.8Vdc,  4.0A,
219.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5485000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.8Vdc,  5.0A,
274.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5486000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.8Vdc,  6.0A,
328.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5486500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:54.8Vdc,  6.5A,
356.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5604000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:56.0Vdc,  4.0A,
224.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5605000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:56.0Vdc,  5.0A, 280W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5606000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:56.0Vdc, 6.0A,
336.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5606429 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:56.0Vdc, 6.429A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5804000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.0Vdc,  4.0A,
232.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5805000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.0Vdc,  5.0A,
290.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5806000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.0Vdc, 6.0A,
348.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5844000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.4Vdc,  4.0A,
233.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5845000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.4Vdc,  5.0A,
292.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5846000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.4Vdc, 6.0A,
350.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5884000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.8Vdc,  4.0A,
235.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5885000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.8Vdc,  5.0A,
294.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG5886000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:58.8Vdc, 6.0A,
352.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6004000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:60.0Vdc,  4.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6005000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:60.0Vdc,  5.0A,
300.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6006000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:60.0Vdc, 6.0A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6204000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:62.0Vdc,  4.0A,
248.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6205000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:62.0Vdc,  5.0A,
310.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6205806 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:62.0Vdc, 5.806A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6304000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:63.0Vdc,  4.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6304500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:63.0Vdc,  4.5A,
283.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6305000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:63.0Vdc,  5.0A,
315.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6305500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:63.0Vdc, 5.5A,
346.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6305714 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:63.0Vdc, 5.714A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6573500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:65.7Vdc,  3.5A,
229.95W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6574000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz,5.0A Max.   Output:65.7Vdc,  4.0A,
262.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6574500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:65.7Vdc,  4.5A,
295.65W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6575000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:65.7Vdc,  5.0A,
328.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6575480 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:65.7Vdc,  5.48A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6723500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:67.2Vdc,  3.5A,
235.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6724000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:67.2Vdc,  4.0A,
268.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6724500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:67.2Vdc,  4.5A,
302.4W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6725000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:67.2Vdc,  5.0A,
336.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6725330 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:67.2Vdc,  5.33A,
358.176W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6943000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  3.0A,
208.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6943500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  3.5A,
242.9W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6944000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  4.0A,
277.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6944500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  4.5A,
312.3W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6945000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  5.0A,
347.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG6945180 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:69.4Vdc,  5.18A,
359.492W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7143000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:71.4Vdc,  3.0A,
214.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7143500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:71.4Vdc,  3.5A,
249.9W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7144000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:71.4Vdc,  4.0A,
285.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7144500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:71.4Vdc,  4.5A,
321.3W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7145000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:71.4Vdc,  5.0A,
357.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7303000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:73Vdc,  3.0A, 219.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7303500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:73Vdc, 3.5A, 255.5W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7304000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:73Vdc,  4.0A, 292.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7304500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:73Vdc,  4.5A, 328.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7304930 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:73Vdc,  4.93A,
359.89W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7563000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:75.6Vdc,  3.0A,
226.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7563500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:75.6Vdc,  3.5A,
264.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7564000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:75.6Vdc,  4.0A,
302.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7564500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:75.6Vdc,  4.5A,
340.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7564750 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:75.6Vdc, 4.75A,
359.1W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7603000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:76.0Vdc,  3.0A,
228.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7603500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:76.0Vdc,  3.5A,
266.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7604000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:76.0Vdc,  4.0A,
304.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7604500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:76.0Vdc,  4.5A,
342.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7703000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:77.0Vdc,  3.0A,
231.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7703500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:77.0Vdc,  3.5A,
269.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7704000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:77.0Vdc,  4.0A,
308.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7704500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:77.0Vdc,  4.5A,
346.5W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7983000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:79.8Vdc,  3.0A,
239.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7983500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:79.8Vdc,  3.5A,
279.3W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7984000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:79.8Vdc,  4.0A,
319.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG7984500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:79.8Vdc,  4.5A,
359.1W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8003000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.0Vdc,  3.0A,
240.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8003500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.0Vdc,  3.5A,
279.3W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8004000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.0Vdc,
4.0A,320.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8004500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.0Vdc,  4.5A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8033000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.3Vdc,  3.0A,
240.9W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8033500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.3Vdc,  3.5A,
281.05W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8034000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.3Vdc,
4.0A,321.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8034480 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:80.3Vdc,  4.48A,
359.744W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8203000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:82.0Vdc,  3.0A,
246.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8203500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:82.0Vdc,  3.5A,
287.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8204000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:82.0Vdc,
4.0A,328.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8204390 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:82.0Vdc,  4.39A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8402000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:84.0Vdc,  2.0A,
168.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8403000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:84.0Vdc,  3.0A,
252.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8403500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:84.0Vdc,  3.5A,
294.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8404000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:84.0Vdc,
4.0A,336.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8404285 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:84.0Vdc,  4.285A,
360.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8762000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:87.6Vdc,  2.0A,
175.2W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8763000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:87.6Vdc,  3.0A,
262.8W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8763500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:87.6Vdc,  3.5A,
306.6W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8764000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:87.6Vdc,
4.0A,350.4W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8802000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:88.0Vdc,
2.0A,176.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8803000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:88.0Vdc,  3.0A,
264.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8803500 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:88.0Vdc,  3.5A,
308.0W,
Power Supply or Charger Switching Power Supply/Charger Xinsu Global Electronic
Co.,Limited
XSG8804000 Input:100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 5.0A Max.   Output:88.0Vdc,
4.0A,352.0W,
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
RELEVANT TRADEMARK (S)
COMMENTS OR CONDITIONS ON THE CERTIFICATION
End of document